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Introduction 3

Sustainability
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Sustainability
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Introduction

Sustainability

The Innovator of Future Materials
for Every Generation

UNGC
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Introduction 6

Sustainability
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MSCI B Sustainalytics
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Financial Data

Profit / Loss Statement

290|515}
£ &Y
r AR r 7|E}
8 y 44 o2l gi‘?}q 638;’3zj~ WEA 1,192 ot
| 23??2460 i U S0lolE 5.4% v BE0E 87 orn
JUOAE 5.7 %
(291 : 249
4Q23 3Q24 YoY QoQ
= 7,681 8,295 8,044 4.7% (3.0%)
&0 922 919 1,004 8.9% 9.2%
Felole 225 442 460 104.4% 4.1%
&0|XH| 210 225 216 2.9% (4.0%)
QEt/Ipd 2901 5 23 10 (22) HXpHE X XpHEH
Mziole 106 153 398 275.5% 160.1%
71201 - 23 238 SXIXEt 934.8%
X2 =019 31) (49 151 SXPHg SXEEt
EBITDA 641 962 995 55.2% 3.4%
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Financial Data

Balance Sheet / Cash Flow

(291 2f2)
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202411 ozt NPIVYERDETTE  iy|ucy s2s

T 5ig
202349

Xpat 31,674 33,755
KSR 11,922 12,863
SIZARML 203 208
HIRSXpA 19,752 20,892
L=b 23,150 24,880
KSEX 17,513 19,772
HISS5xH 5,637 5,108
N 8,624 8,875
aAZ 17,402 18,620
axlz 17,199 18,412
=AU HIg 201.8% 207.5%
2xiHIS 271.6% 280.3%

38,207
12,656
196
25,551
26,634
19,858
6,776
11,573
19,916
19,720
170.4%
230.1%

13.2%
(1.6%)
(5.8%)
22.3%
7.0%
0.4%
32.7%
30.4%
7.0%
7.1%
(37.1%p)

(50.2%p)
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Financial Data 9

Balance Sheet / Cash Flow

(et : 2i8)
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FUES SIZSE 2,067 4,003 665 506
27120/ 1,602 473 23 238
L7HSZH| 1,856 1,734 519 535
22X A S (1,391) 1,796 123 (267)

EXgs gss (2,238) (4,160) (465) (2,408)
QIHRMIO| FE (2,203) (3,964) (767) (851)
Be51 S (35) (196) 302 (1,557)

NFES IZSE 74 121 (215) 1,890
Az =58 896 1,089 8 1,296
7IENHIEZ XIg S) (822) (968) (223) 594

gz =32 97) (36) (15) (12)
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Performance

Tire Cord / Tech Yarn
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Performance

Carbon Fiber/Aramid/Other
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Appendix

Performance by Segment

12

(2191 : 242)

3023 4Q23 2Q24 3Q24 YoY QoQ
& 7,833 7,682 8,405 8,295 8,044 4.7% (3.0%)
LEAXEH 6,585 6,459 7,133 7,124 6,852 6.1% (3.8%)
EtO|O{EZXY 4,265 4,309 4,662 4,918 4,694 8.9% (4.6%)
0101t & QHHHIE 1,413 1,382 1,568 1,525 1,527 10.4% 0.1%
EANR & ORIDIE S 907 768 903 681 631 (17.8%) (7.3%)
7|Et 1,249 1,222 1,272 1,171 1,192 (2.4%) 1.9%
AMEA 886 832 868 846 885 6.4% 4.6%
Fo|y 357 208 658 442 460 121.2% 4.1%
AHAXERH 374 219 664 422 373 70.3% (11.6%)
7|Et (18) (12) ®) 20 87 SXtgt 335.0%
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Appendix 13

Raw Material Price Trend
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Business Model

- A 0HE2 56% (2023)
- PET A2 & M2 AEZERE 19
- =2 NE: 201, K8
- 32 D2 BTAE, 012!, 2010, AEIUE, S=E0IN S
- =2 JM=Z: PET Chip, NY66 Chip, WireRod
P MAZAHHMUE  f|0{H)
- X OHE2 17% (2023)
- PET AIRE & M2 AEBERE 19
- =2 AE 201, |8
- =2 12 Autoliv, KSS
- =2 JMZ : PET Chip, NY66 Chip
| S
- TA| 1= 3% (2023)
- Fe8C YERYHES, 5G 2018, AISIIEE S
- Z=Q S TPC, PPD
> BAHR
— &l 0HES 7% (2023)
- R8T 3II8, 2H¥E =dl0IE,

- 2 NS AN

3

|J
18]
010

1, JIEH

Sales Revenue

Spandex
11%

Tire Cord
56%

Aramid & Carbon

Fact Sheet 14

Industry Backdrop Competitve Edges
EfO[0] =2 AX » AATHZ(TPA, PET Chip)RH +=&H L3t

- 2449 AIRHEHONE 315 ol - 8O o EH
— 1QIX], SUVE EI0I0] JHEHOR QI 22T Fet S0t - 3% o 222 2018
- MIIXt HE EOIOAIE SEA > EIOIIE2TH ZEZL|R CHst

> 0llo12: DS 0flofed = SO} - EIOI0] XIAS] Sar0IA ZEA CHEI 29
- XEFdl SOtz et ZR2| 0o =2 2 > 2ERIOPW) N1 S5

> EANSR: NARIE =8 St - ISkt & ISRl HE2
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- A=X 2AF2 CNG(0I1=,215), +=24(81=2,22) > LN EFAER
DAEIE =2 & - MZDHC 0i2dt =2 2H=z JLESE &=
(million unit, kton) 2019 2021
light vehice) B 7% o
Tire(PC) 1,701 1,641 3.5%) > CEO : 28
PET Tire Cord 516 532 31% - B (F)RE T2 01= E0I0122T
Steel Cord 3120 | 3126 0.2% - #7 (F)EA ARAXHHPG EHOI0I2 2T
PET Yarn (Seat Belt) 97 83 (15.0%) - B (F)EH ARAXIHPG D122 B2
PET Yarn (Airbag) 39 37 (5.4%) - IR HSS A SHATH(Z) CHEOIAH
NY66 Yarn (Airbag) 163 139 (14.6%)
» CEQ : Aot
Key Metrics(2023) — @7 OF=322I0} CHEOIAH
IESEL 32,0233 - Bl FAHS0L FA22Y HHOIA
(B 3,606 - B (F)aY ZYSAAE
EBITDA 3458 - I HSSHETAT(Z) THEOIA
AAH0I 1,724
LIt 304 5% » CFO : U&=
-#1 (a4 HLEL IREE
Growth Strategy -#1 (P a4 He=S 12
> JIE A Zote S 2 AEE =2 SXEH -8 (FaH NP2 WRE L IRYY 2
EIOIHZE: AIEAEH0 S5 A Capa &1 HIE -3 HSSEEUAM(Z) HRAS

ORRIDIE: £ +Rust AZ N2} B2 1S
EtAHER 2028ENHA 24,000E22 &HE
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